
MANDAG

Guest Teachers Guest Teachers

Guest Teachers

Guest Teachers

John Nini

19.30 - 21.3019.30 - 21.30

PERFORMANCE TEAM
      [Lukket Hold]

John Nini

REGGAETON
 (16+ ) / Intermediate

Lykke Overgaard

16.00 - 18.0016.00 - 18.00

MAJESTIC EAGLES
    (17 + år) / [Konkurrence]

John Nini + Guests

18.00 - 19.00 19.00 - 20.00

BACHATA
      (18+) Level Up

BACHATA 
      (18+) Guided Practice

FREDAG
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17.00 - 18.0017.00 - 18.00 18.00 - 19.0018.00 - 19.00 19.00 - 20.0019.00 - 20.00

18.00 - 19.0018.00 - 19.00 19.00 - 20.0019.00 - 20.00

ONSDAG

TIRSDAG

16.30 - 17.3016.30 - 17.30  17.30 - 19.0017.30 - 19.00

John Nini

17.30 - 18.3017.30 - 18.30

CHOREO CLASS
       (13+ år) / Advanced

18.30 - 19.3018.30 - 19.30

SØNDAG

MAJESTIC EAGLES
       (17+ år)
[Konkurrence]

19.00 - 21.0019.00 - 21.00

12.00 - 14.0012.00 - 14.00 14.00 - 16.0014.00 - 16.00

LIL PENGUINS
    (12-17 år) / [Konkurrence]

John Nini + Guests

THE G FAMILY
    (12-25 år) / [Konkurrence]

John Nini + Guests

AARHUSAARHUSAARHUS      C.C.C.

TORSDAG

20.00 - 21.0020.00 - 21.00

HEELS  CLASS
 (15+ år) / Intermediate

FEMININE ENERGY
       (13+) / Advanced  

AFRO & HIP HOP  KIDS
(9-12 år)

VOKSEN HIP HOP
(18 +) / Beginner

Anna Nederby Anna / John Nini

John NiniMalou Lassen

SALSATION
    (16+) /  All Levels

Anna & Jule

AFRO VIBES
 (13+ år) / Intermediate

VOSKEN AFRO BEAT
      (30 +) / Beginner

John Nini

Anna Nederby

JJ & Lorina JJ & Lorina

INTERNATIONAL CLASS
      (18 +) / Beginner

John Nini

John Nini

16.30 - 17.3016.30 - 17.30

TIK TOK TRENDS
 (13+ år) / Intermediate


